® labcorp Online Test Me

LABORATORY CATALOG

LAB
LRH
LRH
LRH

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

Page 1

CODE

of 1

QUANTBP
SEROQU
QUIN
016774

806617

199995
182913

791462

810819

802110

805913

827488

TEST NAME

QUANTIFERON TB GOLD PLUS
QUETIAPINE (SEROQUEL)
QUINIDINE

Q Fever Antibodies, 1gG
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.

Q Fever IgM Antibody Screen
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

QAPAM

QuantiFERON-TB Gold Plus
Container:Green-Top (Lithium Heparin) Tube

LITTLET O N e
REGIONAL HEALTHCARE

/ - o hoaltl i
Where g(?{]{j health I‘!.’g.'.'!.\.

CPT4 CODE

86638

86638 x2

NOCPT

86480

Temperature:After collection, the blood can be held at room temperature (17 to 25 degrees Celsius) for
up to three hours, and then placed at 2 to 8 degrees Celsius for up to 48 hours. Alternatively, blood can
immediately be placed at 2 to 8 degrees Celsius for up to 48 hours. *After refrigeration, the lithium heparin
tube MUST equilibrate to room temperature (17 to 25 degrees Celsius) prior to the transfer to QF T-Plus
Blood Collection Tubes. *Aliquoted QFT-Plus Blood Collection Tubes should be placed in the 37 degree
Celsius incubator within two hours of blood transfer. *“NOTE: Total time from blood draw to incubation in

QFT-Plus Blood Collection Tubes should NOT exceed 53 hours.

Quetiapine, Ur
Container:Urine transfer tube

80342

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature up to three days. Specimens may also be

refrigerated or frozen.

Quinine, Serum/Plasma
Container:Red-top tube or lavender-top (EDTA) tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

Quinine/Quinidine Different.
Container:Red-top tube, lavender-top (EDTA) tube
Temperature:Refrigerate (Cool Pack)

Quinoa (Chenopodium quinoa)lgE
Container:Gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature

Quinoline Yellow - BasoFu. HRT
Container:Green-top (sodium heparin) tube: submit original tube
Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature

84228

80194

86003

86343



