





LABORATORY CATALOG

Where good health begins.

		LABURATURI CATALUG	good neatth begins.
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LRH	QUANTBP	QUANTIFERON TB GOLD PLUS	
LRH	SEROQU	QUETIAPINE (SEROQUEL)	
LRH	QUIN	QUINIDINE	
LABCORP	016774	Q Fever Antibodies, IgG Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.	86638
LABCORP	806617	Q Fever IgM Antibody Screen Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Refrigerate	86638 x2
LABCORP	199995	QAPAM	NOCPT
LABCORP	182913	QuantiFERON-TB Gold Plus Container:Green-Top (Lithium Heparin) Tube Temperature:After collection, the blood can be held at room temperature (17 to 25 degrees Celsius) for up to three hours, and then placed at 2 to 8 degrees Celsius for up to 48 hours. Alternatively, blood can immediately be placed at 2 to 8 degrees Celsius for up to 48 hours. *After refrigeration, the lithium heparin tube MUST equilibrate to room temperature (17 to 25 degrees Celsius) prior to the transfer to QFT-Plus Blood Collection Tubes. *Aliquoted QFT-Plus Blood Collection Tubes should be placed in the 37 degree Celsius incubator within two hours of blood transfer. *NOTE: Total time from blood draw to incubation in QFT-Plus Blood Collection Tubes should NOT exceed 53 hours.	86480
LABCORP	791462	Quetiapine, Ur Container:Urine transfer tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature up to three days. Specimens may also be refrigerated or frozen.	80342
LABCORP	810819	Quinine, Serum/Plasma Container:Red-top tube or lavender-top (EDTA) tube Temperature:Refrigerate	84228
LABCORP	802110	Quinine/Quinidine Different. Container:Red-top tube, lavender-top (EDTA) tube Temperature:Refrigerate (Cool Pack)	80194
LABCORP	805913	Quinoa (Chenopodium quinoa)IgE Container:Gel-barrier tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature	86003
LABCORP	827488	Quinoline Yellow - BasoFu. HRT Container:Green-top (sodium heparin) tube: submit original tube Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature	86343